

BITEM NO.108

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3941 OF 2006

C.G.SRINIVAS, KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. MANJUNATHA, PRABHU (D) BY LRS.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Balasubramanium, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Mrs. A.M.P.Latha, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, the 20th January, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master